

MACT No. 154/24
Kavita Vs. Ankit Tiwari

16.02.2024

Present: Sh. Ashwani, Ld. Counsel for the claimant.

Ld. Counsel has sought some more time for compliance previous order. Heard. Allowed.

Put up on **26.02.2024**.

(Charu Gupta)
PO-MACT-01 (South-East)
Saket Court/New Delhi/16.02.2024(s)